TAKSHILA SCHOOL



TAKSHILA SCHOOL AHMEDNAGAR

ArunVaidya Colony, Ahmednagar, Maharashtra 414002

Phone: +91-9423439398, 0241-2329118 Email: ahmednagar@takshilaschools.in

CBSE Affiliation No: 1130308

New Admission Fee Structure 2025-26

Quarterly Fee Structure 2025-26								
Particulars	Classes							
	NURSERY	L. KG	U. KG	I-V	VI - VIII	IX - X	XI-XII	
Registration Fee	500	500	500	500	500	500	500	
Admission Fee				7,500	7,500	7,500		
Q 1- 07.04.2025	16878	17106	18030	15,393	16,504	16,942		
Total Fee	17378	17606	18530	23,393	24,504	24,941	45000	
Q2- 07.07.2025	SOUR NA	Needs.		15,393	16,504	16,942		
Q3-07.10.2025				15,393	16,504	16,942		
Q4-07.01.2026				15,393	16,504	16,942		
Total Fee	17378	17606	18530	69,570	74,015	75,765	45,500	

	Upfront Fee 2025-26						
Classes	Upfront Fee	Sibling Elder Boy	Sibling elder Girl				
I-V	64,644	60,107	57,838				
VI-VIII	68,734	63,948	61,555				
IX-X	70,344	65,475	63,041				

*Fees Policy:

- 1. Initial admission fees are non-refundable.
- 2. Registration fees should be paid in cash & is non-refundable.
- 3. Admission fees can be paid in cheque or online.
- 4. Sibling discount valid only for real brother & sister.
- 5. If sibling discount given its valid for elder child i.e. boy. 10% off and elder girl 15 % off only on tuition fees till the time both are in school.
- 6. Books, uniform and transport fee are apart from school fee.
- 7. In case of mid-session admission, fees receipt of recent school has to be submitted during admission in TAKSHILA and then only tuition fees and annual charges will be charged at prorate bases.
- 8. In case fee cheque gets bounced Rs. 500/- will be charged extra.
- 9. Incase of late payment of fees Rs. 50 per day will be charged extra

*Documentation Policy:

- 1. Birth certificate of students for class 1st original and rest all class Xerox to be submitted during admission.
- 2. Adhar Card Xerox of students and parent's mandatory.
- 3. Passport size photos of students (4) and parents (4).
- 4. Caste Certificate if required.
- 5. Final mark sheet or result of last class attended Xerox.
- 6. Transfer Certificate from last school and if not submitted during admission then it should be deposited within 15 days of admission taken or else admission stand cancelled.
- 7. Incomplete forms are liable to be rejected without any intimation.
- 8. All details on Registration & Admission Dockets should be proper &documents submitted should be valid.

TAKSHILA SCHOOL



ArunVaidya Colony, Ahmednagar, Maharashtra 414002

Phone: +91-9423439398, 0241-2329118 Email: ahmednagar@takshilaschools.in

CBSE Affiliation No: 1130308

Regular Students Admission Fee Structure 2025-26

Quarterly Fee Structure 2025-26								
Particulars	Classes							
	NURSERY	L. KG	U. KG	I-V	VI - VIII	IX - X	XII	
Registration Fee	NIL	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Admission Fee	NIL	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Q 1-07.04.2025	NIL	17,106	18,030	15,393	16,504	16,942	45,000	
Q2- 07.07.2025				15,393	16,504	16,942		
Q3-07.10.2025				15,393	16,504	16,942		
Q4-07.01.2026				15,393	16,504	16,942		
Total Fee	NIL	17,106	18,030	61,570	66,015	67,765	45,000	

	Upfront Fee 2025-26						
Classes	Upfront Fee	Sibling Elder Boy	Sibling elder Girl 49,838				
I-V	56,644	52,107					
VI-VIII	60,734	55,948	53,555				
IX-X	62,344	57,475	55,041				

*Fees Policy:

- 1. Initial admission fees are non-refundable.
- 2. Registration fees should be paid in cash & is non-refundable.
- 3. Admission fees can be paid in cheque or online.
- 4. Sibling discount valid only for real brother & sister.
- 5. If sibling discount given its valid for elder child i.e. boy. 10% off and elder girl 15 % off only on tuition fees till the time both are in school.
- 6. Books, uniform and transport fee are apart from school fee.
- 7. In case of mid-session admission, fees receipt of recent school has to be submitted during admission in TAKSHILA and then only tuition fees and annual charges will be charged at prorate bases.
- 8. In case fee cheque gets bounced Rs. 500/- will be charged extra.
- 9. Incase of late payment of fees Rs. 50 per day will be charged extra

*Documentation Policy:

- 1. Birth certificate of students for class 1st original and rest all class Xerox to be submitted during admission.
- 2. Adhar Card Xerox of students and parent's mandatory.
- 3. Passport size photos of students (4) and parents (4).
- 4. Caste Certificate if required.
- 5. Final mark sheet or result of last class attended Xerox.
- 6. Transfer Certificate from last school and if not submitted during admission then it should be deposited within 15 days of admission taken or else admission stand cancelled.
- 7. Incomplete forms are liable to be rejected without any intimation.
- 8. All details on Registration & Admission Dockets should be proper &documents submitted should be valid

TAKSHILA SCHOOL AHMEDNAGAR